
Specials are available online 3 - 5 days before order deadline.
Visit columbusjcc.org/jcatering or scan QR Code to order online. 

Questions? Contact Sheila Cline at scline@columbusjcc.org or 614.559.6225. 

Pastrami on Rye, $16
with Mustard and Onion

JANUARY 3
WEDNESDAY LUNCH SPECIAL
Order by Monday, January 1 at 9p
Pick up Wednesday, January 3 after 12p

Pot Roast Sandwich $16
w/ Chips & Pickle

JANUARY 10
WEDNESDAY LUNCH SPECIAL
Order by Monday, January 8 at 9p
Pick up Wednesday, January 10 after 12p
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Blackened Chicken with Garlic
Mashed Potatoes
Serves 2 for $26, 4 for $46

JANUARY 5
FRIDAY DINNER SPECIAL
Order by Wednesday, January 3  at 9p
Pick up Friday, January 5 after 1p
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Lasagna, $16
w/ Garlic Bread

JANUARY 24
WEDNESDAY LUNCH SPECIAL
Order by Monday, January 22 at 9p
Pick up Wednesday, January 24 after 12p

Chicken Pot Pie $16

JANUARY 31
WEDNESDAY LUNCH SPECIAL
Order by Monday, January 29 at 9p
Pick up Wednesday, January 31 after 12p

JCC Sub, $16
w/ Chips & Pickle

JANUARY 17
WEDNESDAY LUNCH SPECIAL
Order by Monday, January 15 at 9p
Pick up Wednesday, January 17 after 12p

Turkey Tetrazzini
Serves 2 for $26, 4 for $46

JANUARY 12
FRIDAY DINNER SPECIAL
Order by Wednesday, January 10 at 9p
Pick up Friday, January 12 after 1p

Persian Spiced Chicken 
& Potatoes
Serves 2 for $26, 4 for $46

JANUARY 26
FRIDAY DINNER SPECIAL
Order by Wednesday, January 24 9p
Pick up Friday, January 26 after 1p

Creamy Garlic Mushroom Chicken
with Mashed Potatoes
Serves 2 for $26, 4 for $46

JANUARY 19
FRIDAY DINNER SPECIAL
Order by Wednesday, January 17 at 9p
Pick up Friday, January 19 after 1p


